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TUN CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. TUR
Tunstead Lydia H. Miss, stenographer Cal.

Wire Wks
Tunstead Margaret E., widow, r. 2408 Frank-

lin
Tustead Thomas D., foreman Washburn &

Moen Mfg Co.
Tuocotti Joseph, marble cutter, r. 409 Potrero

Av
Tuohey J. Clift, clerk H. Plagemann & Co.,

r. 307 Chenery
Tuohey Joseph P., foreman H. Plagemann &

Co., r. 307 Chenery
Tuohey Thomas J., teamster, r. 742 Willow Av
Tuolumne Company (Tuolumne Co., Cal.)

George W. Osborn Jr. secretary, Nevada
Block

Tuolumne County Electric Power and Light
Co., J. J. Crooks manager, Safe Deposit
Bldg

Tupman Frank, carpenter, r. 624, 4th
Tupman Thomas, clerk Coburn, Tevis & Co.,

r. 801 Pine
Tupper Clinton H., painter Stein The Painter,

r. 422 Waller
Tupper Frank, helper Risdon I. & L. Wks, r.

1215% Mission
Tupper Margaret Mrs. (Hamilton & Tupper) r.

621 Bush
Tupper Otis M., lime mfr, 40 New Montgom-

ery, r. Oakland
Tupper Susie Miss, dressmaker, r. 220 Oak
Turato John (Guidi & Turato) r. 447 Broadway
Turbiville C. H., messman str Starbuck
Turbiville Laura, widow, r. 433 Geary
Turgeson Henry, longshoreman, r. 59 Tehama
Turk Charles F. (Henry Turk & Sons) r. 1539

Taylor
Turk Henry (Henry Turk & Sons) r. 1539 Tay-

lor
Turk Henry & Sons (Henry and Charles- F.)

delicacies, Union Square Market
Turk Jeremiah, laborer S. F. Gas & Elec. Co.,

r. 1502 Kentucky
Turk Otto, steward str Cleone
Turk William H, foreman Golden Gate Ware-

house, r. 1539 Taylor
Turkington Edward J., salesman Roos Bros,.

r. 2807 Pine
Turkington Richard R., marine engineer, r.

35 Belvedere
Turkish Baths, 415 Sutter
Turkish Consul General, George E. P. Hall,

Parrott Bldg
Turkish Rug Co., M. B. Mihran manager, 234

Sutter
Turkman Jacob, barber Less & Burkhart, r.

405 Jessie
Turley John L., laborer Arctic Oil Wks, r. 806

22d
Turley Patrick (Driscoll & Co.) r. 420 Clemen-

tina
Turloff John F., master mariner, office 6 Cal-

ifornia, r. 2758, 22d
Turman Byron A., laborer Union Iron Wks,

r. 1257 Clay
Turman Paul C, clerk B. F. Goodrich Co. r

1257 Clay
Turman Semple Mrs., metaphysician, r. 247

Taylor
Turn Verein Hall (San Francisco) 323 Turk
Turn Verein Vorwaerts Hall, 310 O'Farrell
Turnblad Charles A., r. 829 Greenwich
Turnblad Edward, bookkeeper B. Hart, r. 829

Greenwich
Turnblad John G., carpenter L. D. Frichette

r. 829 Greenwich
Turnbull Archibald H., clerk auditing dept

Wells, Fargo & Co., r. 132 Rotteck
Turnbull David T., foundryman Marshutz &

Cantrell, r. Oakland
Turnbull Emma Miss, nurse French Hospital
Turnbull George, laborer Spring Valley W

W., r. 1371 Jessie
Turnbull Harry, carpenter, r. 132 Rotteck
Turnbull Harry T., salesman, r. 1627 Bush
Turnbull John, helper Fulton Eng. & Ship

Bldg Wks, r. 346, 4th

Turnbull Paul W., clerk Standard Oil Co r
212 Capp ' '

Turnbull Thomas E., soap maker G. R. Lucv
& Co., r. 312% Langton

TXTRNBULIj WALTER
stockbroker and dealer in local securities,
member Stock and Bond Exchange, office
410 California, r. 2217 Van Ness Av

Turnbull Walter Jr., clerk, r. 2217 Van Ness
Av

harnessmaker J. O'Kane,Turnbull William
r. 322 Ivy Av

Turnbull William
r. Fruitvale

Turnbull William

machinist Clot & Meese,

H., piano polisher W. C.
Hamilton, r. Fruitvale

Turner A. Howard, vice-president The Hast-
ings Clothing Co., SW cor Montgomery and
Sutter

Turner Albert, clerk S. P. Co., r. 201 Cortland
Av

Turner Alfred D., asst market inspector Board
of Health, r. 409 Turk

Turner Alfred J., draughtsman Abner Doble
Co., r. 204% Eddy, rear

Turner A. Montague Mrs., widow, r. 930 Bush
Turner Andrew J., lumber dealer, r. 1220 Mc-

Allister
Turner Andrew V., gripman Cal. St. RR, r.

1232 Vallejo
Turner Anna Miss, nurse Homoeopathic Sana-

torium, r. 2961, 16th
Turner Annie, widow, furnished rooms, 116

Leidesdorff
Turner Annie D., widow, r. 21 Diamond
Turner Arthur C, ins. broker, 412 Montgom-

ery, r. 830 California
Turner Arthur K., expressman Emporium, r.

240, 13th Av
Turner Benjamin, bricklayer, r. 317 Green
Turner Benjamin, hackman, r. 219 Golden

Gate Av
Turner Benjamin C, master mariner, 9 Mis-

sion
Turner Blanche Miss, stenographer, Phelan

Bldg, r. 409 Turk
Turner Carl, machinist J. L. Hicks
Turner Carrie Mrs. (Andrew & Turner) r. 1616

Union
Turner Cephas, r. 830 California
Turner Charles, compositor, r. 206 Eddy
Turner Charles, employee Union Iron Wks, r.

916 Michigan
Turner Charles, laborer S. P. Co., r. 1540V2

Howard
Turner Charles H., messenger Hydrographic

Office, U. S. N., r. 1616 Union
Turner Charles L., teacher Humboldt Evening

School, r. 725 Pine
Turner Charles S., rope maker Tubbs Cordage

Co., r. 1728, 12th Av South
Turner Clarence H., clerk Mann & Wilson, r.

Berkeley
Turner Daniel, r. 717d O'Farrell
Turner Edith Miss, packer Standard Cracker

Co., r. 249, 7th
Turner Edward J.,

South
Turner Edward M.
Turner Edwin A.,

& Co., r. 828 Haight
Turner Elizabeth J., widow, r. 249, 7th
Turner Emilv widow, r. 2028 Lombard
Turner Emma Miss, teacher, r. 409 Turk
Turner Erasmus, waiter, r. NE cor 10th and

Howard
Turner Ernest, driver, r. 249, 7th
Turner Fannie Mrs., propr Chelsea House, 409

Turk
Turner Frederick, druggist F. S. Kelly, r. 102

Eddy
Turner Frederick, seaman, r. 117 Drumm
Turner Frederick C, asst engineer U. S. En-

gineer's office, 92 Flood Bldg, r. Oakland
Turner Gabriel S., machinist Union Can Co.,

r. 3373. 23d

butcher, r. 1728, 12th Av

driver, r. 1208 Howard
salesman Hulse, Bradford

ELECTRIC LAUNDRY CO.,
215 Valencia St.,

Tel. Mission 40.


